
Reefer (UNT)
Date Time Height Time Height Import 19 GATE Cntrs TEU's
07-Jan 14:38 3.73 20:39 0.89 Export 77 IN 1789 2858
08-Jan 15:27 3.56 21:21 1.27 Tranship 0 OUT 1862 2869
09-Jan 16:19 3.38 21:06 1.65 Total 96 Total 3651 5727
10-Jan 17:18 3.22 21:58 2.01

Time Time Date Time

BMCT01 07-Jan 09:00 357 NIL 1482 22
BMCT02 07-Jan 20:00 897 785 648 648
BMCT03 07-Jan 08:00 806 NIL 544 10
BMCT04 07-Jan 20:00 656 506 542 503
BMCT05 07-Jan 11:00 397 5 199 88

BMCT01
BMCT02
BMCT03
BMCT04
BMCT04
BMCT05

ACG 1 1 ACG 42 61
R2578 NIX EGI AGR 5 6 AMY 64 104
R2619 AGI2 COS AKV 103 187 APO 7 9
R2702 MIE MIE ANG 11 14 AST 54 75
R2657 MEF MSC ATU 1489 1759 BEN 7 14
R2714 IAS MSC BLI 5 9 BLC 18 35
R2651 TIP AKS BLR 6 10 CDN 17 22
R2652 WARM SLD BNG 185 197 CDP 69 90
R2567 MW2 MSK BRD 1 2 CLP 58 84
R2660 VTI INT CNG 74 82 CNT 15 26
R2597 IRX ECM CPC 46 65 CON 25 44
R2656 CWX SEC CTH 63 114 DCN 4 8
R2479 CI1 CSS DDL 2 3 DNA 4 7
R2661 ADHOC OAI DER 140 250 DRT 5 9
R2615 ADHOC KMD DLB 50 55 EFC 6 6
R2686 FIM-E HMM GBV 1 2 GDL 30 54
R2701 HEX MSC GDD 1 2 HUB 32 63
R2659 UIG SMM GGD 13 14 ILL 36 64
R2658 SEI1 CSS HBO 138 193 IMC 198 309
R2519 MIREX HUB HCP 51 73 IPX 37 63
R2694 EAF MSC JFB 7 11 ITC 22 40
R2569 CWX ONE KYR 6 10 JCF 15 24
R2599 IRX ECM MAL 7 13 JWC 56 109
R2711 IOX ONE MBD 4 7 JWR 6 12
R2655 MIX MIL MCT 163 237 MSA 11 20
R2696 IGXS SSG NMH 100 123 MSC 26 51
R2649 IAS MSC PDD 18 35 MSK 5 7
R2667 INRU PRD PPK 27 44 MSW 14 23
R2607 WARM SLD SNF 81 123 NCA 11 16
R2703 NIX ESA THI 81 111 NCB 3 6
R2700 AGI2 COS TKD 65 112 NCC 13 13
R2735 SENTOSA MSC VNM 54 88 OCN 31 39
R2644 WARM MBK SBW 12 18
R2623 MW2 MSK SMS 37 48
R2689 NIX GSL SSG 15 15
R2722 IMS PMA STV 12 24
R2697 RWA EGI SVL 9 9
R2712 MIX MIL TCL 50 62
R2720 UIG SMM TGT 4 6
R2693 RWA INT TLG 18 31
R2719 TIP AKS TNS 8 8
R2744 IAS MSC ULA 90 100
R2690 FIM-W HMM DPD 89 134
R2592 AIS TSC
R2742 INDME IMC
R2724 AIS KMD
R2650 MIREX HUB
R2707 RWA RCL
R2741 CWX KMD
R2726 TIP AKS
R2756 VTI INT
R2734 FIM-E HMM
R2731 MW2 MSK
R2747 CI1 CSS
R2760 IRX ECM
R2761 IOX ONE
R2750 HEX MSC
R2749 MEF MSC
R2759 AGI2 OCL TOTAL 1192 1767 TOTAL
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11:00

07-Jan-26 13:00

12-Jan 20:00

15.02 07:00

07-Jan-26 23:00

9.50

10-Jan-26 16:00

06-Jan-26 18:00 06-Jan-26 18:00

06-Jan-26 16:00

FOLK DAMMAM 171.95 12-Jan 23:00 08-Jan-26 15:00 08-Jan-26 15:00

12-Jan
11-Jan

07-Jan-26 23:00

ONE RELIABILITY 272 14.50 08-Jan-26 12:00 08-Jan-26 12:00

9.01
XIN TAI CANG

BOSON 171.99 9.51 12-Jan

SOUL OF KOLKATA

MSC ELLEN 346.98 13-Jan

HAIAN ZETA 182.52 10.47 13-Jan 14:45
ESL OMAN 276.2 14.01 14-Jan
SPRINTER 182.12 20:00

159.85 9.50 12-Jan 17:00

MSC CHANNE 299.95 14.50 08-Jan 09:00

199.93

10-Jan
10-Jan

09-Jan

15.00 09-Jan

09:45

09-Jan

BARYON 159.53 8.72

14.50 16:00

INTERASIA TRIUMPH

ONE MISSION

12-Jan-26 15:00

09-Jan-26 23:00

08-Jan-26 07:00
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08-Jan-26 07:00
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10-Jan-26 18:00

222.17 12.00 16-Jan 23:00

KMTC DELHI 299.2 14.52 23-Jan 13:30
JOLLY ARGENTO 264.32 13.92 22-Jan 16:00

PAPU 215.5 11.55 16-Jan 10:00
KMTC MOMBASA 272 14.50 19-Jan 11:00

INTERASIA TRANSCEND 204 11.50 16-Jan 10:00

MSC ISHYKA 208 11.88 19-Jan 00:00
MSC TORONTO 324.8 14.50 17-Jan 00:00

SEASPAN BRILLIANCE 337 16.13 16-Jan 20:00

OOCL ATLANTA 322.9 15.00 20-Jan 23:00
BARYON 159.53 8.72 20-Jan 00:00

949
TOTAL
7923

45738
2025202

FUTURE 182.12 10.78 21-Jan 20:00


